

2nd on A/c & final bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Const. of road				
from Mahawra chowk to	Mahawra				
ward no-7, 8 & 10.					
Name of Agency:-					
MS Honest Const. Company.					
Agreement no:-	01/ST/2/2023-24				
Date of start:-	26.04.2023.				
Date of com:-	25.04.2024.				
Rate :-	3.86% below.				
Agreement amt:-	9093714.00				

Record Measurement

(14) Construction of cement concrete Pavement with PCC 125 grade of concrete - So & all.					
	10	30.00	3.75	0.160	180.00m ³
	10	30.00	3.75	0.160	180.00m ³
	10	30.00	3.75	0.160	180.00m ³
	06	30.00	3.75	0.160	108.00m ³
	01	20.00	3.75	0.160	12.00m ³
Add for subgrade at curve.					
	04	03.25	3.05	0.160	06.24m ³
Net Qty of PCC					
				=	666.24m ³

Continuation

End on 1/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of road from Bahurawa chowla to Mchurawa ward no. 7, 8 & 10.					
Name of Agency:-					
M/S Honest Const. Company Motihari, East Champaran.					
Agreement No.:- 01/SBR/2023-24.					
Rate of agreement:- 3.86 % below from BDR.					
Agreement value					
:- Rs 9093714.00					
Date of start:- 26.04.2023					
Date of completion:- 23.04.2024.					
Status of work:- Completed.					

Continuation

Abstract of cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 **15**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Ref. pillar & working B.M.					
1.100 km vide Abst/p-5 @					
			Rs. 5564.73	—	6121.00
② Ref. pillar & bridges.					
1.100 km vide Abst/p-5 @					
			Rs. 2966.54	—	3263.00
③ Clearing & Grubbing.					
0.33 Hect. vide Abst/p-6 @					
			Rs. 52970.34	—	17480.00
④ Embankment @ 1000 mtr.					
718.83 m ³ vide TMB/p-13 @					
			Rs. 190.07	—	136628.00
⑤ Subgrade & Erother slides.					
563.99 m ³ vide TMB/p-10 @					
			Rs. 191.74	—	108151.00
⑥ Embankment @ 100 mtr.					
1710.33 m ³ vide TMB/p-13 @					
			Rs. 153.78	—	263015.00
⑧ Laying brick soling layer.					
810.00 m ² vide TMB/p-10 @					
			Rs. 478.45	—	387545.00
⑨ Granular sub base 2.					
412.50 m ³ vide Abst/p-7 @ 2829.73					1167264.00
⑩ Providing & laying of WBM III.					
318.47 m ³ vide Abst/p-7					
			@ Rs. 3481.31	—	1087805.00

Continuation

3177,272.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Const. of concrete sewerage.					
666.24 m ² side m/p 5 @ 714.78					475012.50
(15) Laid down sewerage stone.					
0.2 nos side m/p 11 @ 248.49					4963.50
(16) P/f of 200 mm stone.					
0.4 nos side m/p 11 @ 646.15					1585.50
(17) P/A of 2 coats of Paint.					
220.00 m ² side m/p 10 @ 721.80					10504.00
(18) P/A of Thompson's Paint.					
220 m ² side m/p 11 @ 721.95					158829.00
(19) P/f of typical manhole box.					
0.2.00 nos side m/p 5 @ 12972.81					25946.00
(20) P/f of typical manhole box.					
0.2.00 nos side m/p 11 @ 12972.81					25946.00
(21) P/f of 600 mm with brick.					
0.4.00 nos side m/p 11 @ 3506.33					14025.00
(22) P/f of 600 mm x 450 mm rect.					
0.2.00 nos side m/p 11 @ 4063.78					8128.00
(23) P/f of 300 mm side octagon.					
0.2.00 nos side m/p 11 @ 7826.76					15654.00
					Total = 8233977.00
					Add 9% @ 18% = 988077.00
					Add 1% @ 1% = 82340.00
					Add 4% @ 10% = 122100.00
					Total = 9426494.00
					Less 3.86% = 263863.00
					Less Pro. P. 1 P. 8 = 2866052.00
					Net Total = 6520449.00

Continuation

11/02/24
JE

13/02/24
NE